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

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

30 CARLTON AVE, #1607
Beautiful Clearview Ridge Townhome, Fully 
dev, 3 beds, 3 baths, fenced yard close to 

shopping, restaurants & school $259,900

SYLVAN LAKE ON A CRES 
1182 sq ft bungalow, 4 beds, 3 
baths, hardwood. Large double 

garage. $239,900

DELBURNE 
Incredible Price, backing onto park & 
pond. 1994 mobile, 3 beds, 2 baths 

and on its own lot!! $77,000

SMALL ACREAGE
In Spruceview. Nicely treed, 
on town services. 1,178 sq ft 

mobile, dbl garage. $134,900

15 OLIVER STREET
Fully dev by-level, 3 beds, 2 baths, 

fenced yard! Excellent starter/
revenue. Priced To Sell at $229,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT 10, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SAT. SEPT 9, 2-4 PM

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.caTAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505or call me at (403) 872-4505

5.38 ACRES OF 5.38 ACRES OF 
RECREATIONAL LAND RECREATIONAL LAND 
Build Your Foothills Cabin or 
Country Home! Great ATV, 

fi shing & camping usage.  It’s 
set up like a mini-campsite, 

subdivided into 2 equal 
acreages, near Grandview 

Station, Cow Lake, N.SK River

MLS#CA0114498Only $179,900!

750 750 
LANCASTER DRLANCASTER DR
1200 ft. with 4 beds, 

offi ce & 3 baths, 
24x26 det. gar. 

220pw new bsmt w/
open plan/plenty of 

storage. Near schools, 
parks & Collicutt   

MLS#CA0114239Only $359,900!
OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT 10, 2-4 PM

4742 ASPEN 4742 ASPEN 
LAKES BLVD. LAKES BLVD. 
BLACKFALDS BLACKFALDS 

Heartfaster Const., 
stunning new bilevel with 
granite, high ceilings, 1st 
class fi nishing, R/I fl oor 
heat & fully landscaped, 

huge MB w/5 pce. ensuite

MLS#CA0113910Only $374,900!
OPEN HOUSE SAT. SEPT 9, 1-3 PM

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

403-872-0105403-872-0105

DonnaDonna
EmpringhamEmpringham

4902 - 37 STREET - SUITE 1107, RED DEER,4902 - 37 STREET - SUITE 1107, RED DEER,
Come check out this amazing condo located Come check out this amazing condo located 
in Checkmate Court with great views from the in Checkmate Court with great views from the 
11th fl oor and great common spaces with so 11th fl oor and great common spaces with so 
much to offer, such as, an indoor pool, sauna much to offer, such as, an indoor pool, sauna 
and gym.and gym.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY. SEPTEMBER 10, 1-3 PMLOOKING TO BUY OR SELL A HOME?  CALL OR TEXT DONNA 403.872.0105
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling GroupThe Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Debby Wells
Offi ce Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$409,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Brand new 2 storey backing onto park reserve
- New contemporary design, large entry, lots 

of built in’s for storage, large windows in 
the kitchen/livingroom area, mudroom 
off garage features a convenient separate 
door to the backyard

- Upstairs features 3 bdrms inc master with 
double sink ensuite & large walk in closet

$439,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- New executive modifi ed walkout bi-level 
with triple car garage

- Located on quiet crescent with view of 
walking trail & green belt

- Open concept main fl oor plan, oversized 
LR boasts gorgeous tiled fi replace

- 3 Bedrooms, Master oasis features walk-
in closet & 4 pc ensuite w/double sinks

$624,900 OR $624,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3318
VANIER EAST

35 Veronica Close, Red Deer
- Beautiful, 2 storey fully fi nished home, 4 bdrms, 4 

baths, 2142 SqFt
- Massive bonus room, 3 bedrooms up, all featuring 

walk-in closets & 1 down
- Huge entrance, loads of upgrades & all 3 fl rs feature 9’ ceilings
-  Kitchen features granite, high end stainless 

appliances & beautiful back splash
- Yard is fully fenced (vinyl) & landscaped

$499,900 OR $499,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8344
LACOMBE
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